Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 156-01096
High tensile strength delivers reliable performance for heavy duty
applications.
Low-profile design allows for mount to be placed in areas where space is
limited.

. s A suitable alternative for metal clamps.

Robust design withstands vibration and displacement forces.

W7 Metal bushing provides high tightening torque.

2-Pc Cable Tie/Screw Mount, 14.5"L, 0.24" Hole, 3.94" Max Bundle Dia, 120 Ib, PA66HIRHS, Black, 50/pkg

Article Number 156-01096

Type X120RDHDM6

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per carton

Product Description Multi-piece heavy duty dual clamp ties provide parallel separation

between high-voltage cables to protect them from abrasion. A variety
of mounting hole options are available for securing bundles along the
chassis or body of today’s electric vehicles.

Short Description 2-Pc Cable Tie/Screw Mount, 14.5"L, 0.24" Hole, 3.94" Max Bundle
Dia, 120 Ib, PA66HIRHS, Black, 50/pkg


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Identification Plate Position

Tie Closure

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Thickness T (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

X120RDHDM6-PAG66HIRHS-BK

120

535

14.53

369.0

Fixing hole

none

plastic pawl

0.30

7.7

0.40

10.0

3.94

100.0

1.6

0.61



Height H (Metric) 15.5

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial) 0.24

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric) 6.2 mm

Material Polyamide 6.6, high impact modified, heat stabilized (PA66HIRHS)
Material Shortcut PAG6HIRHS

Flammability UL 94 HB

Operating Temperature -40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 50

Package Quantity (Metric) 50
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